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DNA Diagnostic Test

Parentage 

Polled 

Color

F94L Myostatin

AM (Arthrogryposis Multiplex)**

NH (Neuropathic Hydrocephalus)**

OS (Osteopetrosis)**

CA (Contractural Arachnodactyly)**

PHA (Pulmonary Hypoplasia w/ Anasarca)**

TH (Tibial Hemimelia)**

DD (Developmental Duplication)**

Tenderness

BVD-PI

HD 50K + Parentage

Tenderness

Color

Polled

F94L Myostatin

BVD-PI

Color  + Polled

2 Test Genetic Condition Combo (**)

2 Test Genetic Condition Combo (**) add-on

3+ Test Genetic Condition Combo (**)

3+ Test Genetic Condition Combo (**) add-on

$28.00

$45.00

$25.00

$70.00

add $5.00

Bundles

$48.00

$47.00

add $10.00

add $15.00

add $20.00

add $19.00

$53.00

$23.00

$23.00

$23.00

$5.00

Genomic Profiles

$23.00

                       DNA Lab Pricing Structure
  Prices are subject to change without notice.                                                                                        

Blood Cards: $2                              Hair Cards: $6                                Sample Pull: $5                                                                                         

ZOETIS

$33.00

$35.00

$28.00

$35.00

$23.00

$23.00

$23.00

http://www.nalf.org/

